
Year 13 GCE Provisional Public Examinations Timetable Summer 2024 

     

Component Title Board Time Duration Date 

Business – Paper 1 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:00 Tues 14 May 

Economics - Paper 1 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:00 Wed 15 May 

Geography – Paper 1 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:15 Thur 16 May 

Core Maths – Paper 1 OCR 13:00 02:00 Thur 16 May 

Psychology - Paper 1 AQA 09:00 02:00 Fri 17 May 

Sociology - Paper 1 AQA 09:00 02:00 Mon 20 May 

Economics – Paper 2 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:00 Mon 20 May 

Media – Paper 1 EDUCAS 13:00 02:15 Mon 20 May 

Business – Paper 2 EDEXCEL  09:00 02:00 Tues 21 May 

Politics - Paper 1 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:00 Tues 21 May 

Psychology - Paper 2 AQA 09:00 02:00 Wed 22 May 

Further Maths – Paper 1 EDEXCEL 13:00 01:30 Wed 22 May 

History - Paper 1 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:15 Thur 23 May 

Core Maths – Paper 2 OCR 13:00 02:00 Thur 23 May 

Law - Paper 1 AQA 13:00 02:00 Thur 23 May 

English Literature – Paper 1 OCR 09:00 02:30 Fri 24 May 

Geography - Paper 2 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:15 Mon 3 Jun 

Further Maths – Paper 2 EDEXCEL 13:00 01:30 Mon 3 Jun 

Psychology - Paper 3 AQA 13:00 02:00 Mon 3 Jun 

Sociology – Paper 2 AQA 09:00 02:00 Tues 4 Jun 

Food Science Level 3 – Paper 1 EDUCAS 13:00 01:45 Tues 4 Jun 

Maths - Paper 1 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:00 Tues 4 Jun 

Media - Paper 2 EDUCAS 13:00 02:30 Tues 4 Jun 

Law – Paper 2 AQA 13:00 02:00 Tues 4 Jun 

English Literature – Paper 2 OCR 09:00 02:30 Wed 5 Jun 

Biology - Paper 1 OCR 13:00 02:15 Wed 5 Jun 

Politics - Paper 2 EDEXCEL  13:00 02:00 Wed 5 Jun 

Drama – Paper 3 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:30 Thur 6 Jun 

Business – Paper 3 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:00 Thur 6 Jun 

Economics - Paper 3 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:00 Fri 7 Jun 

History - Paper 2  EDEXCEL 13:00 01:30 Fri 7 Jun 

Religious Studies - Paper 1 OCR 09:00 02:00 Mon 10 Jun 

Chemistry - Paper 1 OCR 09:00 02:15 Mon 10 Jun 

Law - Paper 3 AQA 09:00 02:00 Mon 10 Jun 

Geography - Paper 3 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:15 Mon 10 Jun 

History – Paper 3  EDEXCEL 09:00 02:15 Tues 11 Jun 

Maths - Paper 2 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:00 Tues 11 Jun 

Sociology – Paper 3 AQA 13:00 02:00 Tues 11 Jun 

Biology - Paper 2 OCR 09:00 02:15 Fri 14 Jun 

Politics - Paper 3 EDEXCEL 09:00 02:00 Fri 14 Jun 

Religious Studies - Paper 2 OCR 13:00 02:00 Mon 17 Jun 

Chemistry - Paper 2 OCR 09:00 02:15 Mon 18 Jun 

Biology - Paper 3 OCR 09:00 01:30 Wed 19 Jun 

Further Maths – Paper 3A EDEXCEL 13:00 01:30 Wed 19 Jun 

Religious Studies - Paper 3 OCR 09:00 02:00 Thur 20 Jun 

Maths - Paper 3 EDEXCEL 13:00 02:00 Thur 20 Jun 

Chemistry - Paper 3 OCR 09:00 01:30 Fri 21 Jun 

Further Maths – Paper 3D EDEXCEL 13:00 01:30 Fri 21 Jun 

 


